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SCHEDULE OF PLUMBING PIPES:-

PIPE NO. RIPTION DIA. (MM) |
1 SOIL & VENT PIPE MAIN TOILET 100 Dia |
1a SOIL & VENT PIPE 150 Dia :
2 | WASTE & VENT PIPE 100 Dia
3 RAIN WATER PIPE FOR TERRACE | 150 Dia |
4 | RAINWATER PIPE FOR BALCONY | 100 Dia
5 | CWS DROP FROM QHT
5a | CWS DROP FROM QHT =
6 | FWS DROP FROM QHT )
6a | FWS DROP FROM q:HT
7 | COLD WATER RISER TO OHT
8 | FLUSHING WATER RISER TO OHT
8 VENT PIPE :

o

7th, 17TH & 26TH FLOOR PLAN
TOWER -2

11 WET RISER FOR FIRE HYDRANTS

12

WET RISER FOR FIRE HYDRANTS

150 Dia
150 Di;‘

13 WET RISER FOR FIRE HYDRANTS

150 Dii‘

LEGEND FIRE FIGHTING:-

14 WET RISER FOR FIRE SPRINKLERS 150 Dia
_15 WET F_USER FOR FIRE SPRINKLERS 150 Dia '

16 WET RISER FOR FIRE SPRINKLERS 150 Dia |

17 Drain Pipe 80 Dia ‘

FIRE HOSE CABINET

FIREMAN'S JACK

HOOTER

(e E =

| MANUAL CALL POINT

LEGEND FIRE EXTINGUISHER

FIRE EXTINGUISHER
®

ABC POWDER TYPE - CAP. 8KG.

@ FIRE EXTINGUISHER

BC POWDER TYPE -CAP. 9KG.

NOTE | TOWERS SHALL BE PROVIDED WITH

AUTOMATIC SPRINKLERS
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DOOR/WINDOW SCHEDULE TOWERT-2
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UNIT -1 T-2
W.NO WIDTH | HEIGHT CILL LINTEL NOS AREA
D1 1.2 2.4 0 2.4 1 288 | ENTERANCE DOOR
02 1 2.4 0 24 3 24 BED
03 () 2.4 0 2.4 3 216 | KIT/BED/M.BED
D4 0.8 24 | 0 24 4 | 182 |  TOLET |
oS 0.75 24 0 2.4 1 18 UTITLY
0§ 0.75 2.1 0 2.4 1 1.575 W.C
G1 1.5 2.1 0.6 2.7 1 3.15 BED
G2 2.6 2.1 0.6 2.7 2 10.2; BED/M. BED
G3 2.7 2.7 27 1 7.29 L/D
GA/EF 132 1.2 12 2.4 1 1.584 KITWINDOW
0.8 2.4 1 1.92 KIT DOOR
Pvi | o6 12 12 2.4 2 1.1 TOILET
pv2 | 12 12 12 24 1 ED MB/T
PV3 | 0.5 0.6 18 2.4 1 027 | WC/SERV
|
TOTAL= | 10 | 26.574
UNIT-4| T2
D1 1.2 24 0 2.4 1 2,58 | ENTERANCE DOOR
02 1 24 0 2.4 El 2.4 BED
D3 0.9 2.4 [}] 2.4 3 2].t3 KIT/BED/M.BED
04 0.8 2.4 ] 2.4 4 1.82 TOILET
s 0.75 2.4 0 2.4 1 18 UTITLY
D& 0.75 2.1 0 2.4 1 1.575 W.C
G5/EF 1.5 T 12 2.4 21 18 KITCHEN
GE 2.1 2.7 2.7 2 1134 LOUNGE /BED
T 3 21 0.6 2.7 1 6.3 BED
G8 3.2 2.1 0.6 27 1 462 | MBED
Ga 2.4 2.7 2.7 1 6.18 /o
G10 2.1 2.1 0.6 2.7 1 4,11 /D
PV4 0.45 06 18 2.4 1| 027 | WC/SERV
PVS 0.55 1.2 1.2 2.4 1 0.66 TOILET
PVE 0.8 1.2 12 2.4 1 0.96 TOILET
PV7 1.65 1.2 1,2 2.4 1 1.98 ME/T
| TOTAL 1 38.82
lunT-3| T2
D1 | 12 2.4 (1] 24 1 2.88 ENTERANCE DOOR
D2 | b 4 2.4 4] 24 3 24 BED
D3 | 09 24 1] 2.4 3 2.16 KITIBE_Q;'M_.BED 3
Da 0.8 2.4 [t] 2.4 4 1.92 TOILET
D5 0.75 2.4 4] 2.4 1 18 UTITLY
D6 0.75 21 Q 2.4  § 1.575 W.C
Gil 18 2.1 0.6 2.7 1 178 BED
G12 2.8 2.1 06 2.7 1 5.88 BED
G132 2.8 2.7 2.7 1 7.56 LIVING
G14 2.3 2.1 06 | 27 1 483 |  MBED
GIS/EF 1 12 12 24 1 12 KITWINDOW
0.3 2.4 2.4 1 1.92 KIT DOOR
PVE 0.6 1.2 L2 2.4 1 O._?Z TOILET
Pyg 1.5 1.2 1.2 2.4 2 3.6 TOILET/M TOI
P10 0.45 0.6 12 2.4 I 0.27 WC/SERV
o TOTAL= | 10 29,76 ]
uniT-2| T2
D1 1.2 24 0 2.4 b .88 ENTERANCE DOOR
02 1 24 0 2.4 a 24 BED
D3 0.9 24 0 24 3 2,16 KIT/BED/M.BED
D4 0.8 24 0 2.4 4 1.92 TOILET
D5 0.75 24 0 24 1 18 UTITLY
D6 0.75 23 0 21 1 1.575 W.C
G16 2.4 21 0.6 27 2 10.08 /D /BED
G17 2.4 2.7 2.7 1 648 o
G18 18 2.7 27 2 972 BED/M BED
GI9/EF | 15 12 12 2.4 1 18 KIT WINDOW
0.8 2.4 2.4 1 1.92 KIT DOOR
PV11 16 12 12 2.4 1 1.92 MB/T
Pz | 0.6 1.2 1.2 24 2 1,44 TOILET/BED TOI
PVi3 | 045 0.6 18 2.4 1 0.27 WC/SERV
|
| TOTAL= | 11| 336
COMMON AREA | T2
o7 1 21 0 g 1 21 | SERvices
FD1 11 2.1 0 2 1 231 | MAIN/FIRE STAIRS
GFD 11 21 0 2 1 231 FIRE LOBBY
G20 1 2,75 [P OE BEA[TOM OF Bl 2 55 | MAIN/FIRE STAIRS
G21 15 15 12 2.7 1 3,25 CORRIDOR
G22 1.4 15 12 2.7 1 24 CORRIDOR
TOTAL= | 7 1657
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